LED 600W Code:LLL0600BLL0120 LED Grow Lights
HAINING YOUDIWEIYA TRADING CO.,LTD.
01http://www.udwells.com
UDWELLS TM
1.2
1.0
0.8
0.6
0.4
0.2
0.0
380 430 480 530 580 630 680 730 780
Product Feature
Shorten growth cycles
Improve color,shape and taste
Plant growth is not affected by the weather
Custom light recipe to fit your crop and situation
Best for all plants all stages growing
Increase yield & crop qualityf
Low maintenance costs
Easy to mount and connect
1.Full-spectrum light output
2.High effificiency 1300μmol/ s
3.The wavelength is the full spectrum(400-750nm)
4.Ambient temperatures from -20°C (4°F) to 40°C (104°F)
5.Intelligent control design and 0-100% power dimming function.
6.Long life time :L90: >50,000hrs
Input Voltage
Current
Frequency
Input Power
Number of LEDs
100-264 VAC
6-2.27A
50/60 Hz
580-680 W
1728PCS
Effificiency
Ingress protection
Lifetime
Warranty
Power Factor
2.1μmol/ s/W
IP66
50,000 hrs
3 years
＞0.98
SPECIFICATIONS
Case Length
Case Width
Height
Weight
116cm
116cm
10cm
16kg
45.7”
45.7”
3.94”
46.31lbs
UNFOLD DIMENSION
SPECIFICATIONS
LED 600W Code:LLL0600BLL0120 LED Grow Lights
HAINING YOUDIWEIYA TRADING CO.,LTD.
02http://www.udwells.com
UDWELLS TM
DIMENSION
6” Height 12” Height 18” Height 24” Height